
Band Camp Schedule 2024-2025

Sunday, July 14 Monday, July 15 Tuesday, July 16 Wednesday, July 17 Thursday, July 18 Friday, July 19 Saturday, July 20 Sunday, July 21 Monday, July 22 Tuesday, July 23 Wednesday, July 24 Thursday, July 25 Friday, July 26 Saturday, July 27 Sunday, July 28 Monday, July 29 Tuesday, July 30 Wednesday, July 31

7:30 AM Band Room Opens Band Room Opens Band Room Opens Band Room Opens Band Room Opens

8:00 AM

8:30 AM Band Room Opens

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM
Returning Member 

Meeting
Band Room Opens Band Room Opens Band Room Opens Band Room Opens Band Room Opens

1:00 PM New Member Meeting

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

Parent Preview 
Performance 

(Football Field)

Full Band Music 
Rehearsal (Band 

Room)

Marching 
Fundamentals/Drill 

(Band Field)

Dinner Break

NO REHEARSAL

REST & DRINK WATER

NO REHEARSAL

REST & DRINK WATER

Sectional Music 
Reheasal (Sectional 

Rooms)

Full Band Music 
Rehearsal (Band 

Room)

Dinner Break

Marching 
Fundamentals 
(Football Field)

Sectional Music 
Reheasal (Sectional 

Rooms)

Full Band Music 
Rehearsal (Band 

Room)

Dinner Break

Marching 
Fundamentals 
(Football Field)

Dinner Break Dinner Break Dinner Break Dinner Break

Marching 
Fundamentals/Drill 

(Football Field)

Marching 
Fundamentals/Drill 

(Football Field)

Marching 
Fundamentals/Drill 

(Football Field)

Marching 
Fundamentals/Drill 

(Football Field)

Sectional Music 
Reheasal (Sectional 

Rooms)

Full Band Music 
Rehearsal (Band 

Room)

Sectional Music 
Reheasal (Sectional 

Rooms)

Full Band Music 
Rehearsal (Band 

Room)

Full Band Music 
Rehearsal (Band 

Room)

Sectional Music 
Reheasal (Sectional 

Rooms)

Full Band Music 
Rehearsal (Band 

Room)

Sectional Music 
Reheasal (Sectional 

Rooms)

Marching 
Fundamentals/Drill 

(Band Field)

Marching Band 
Pictures (Band Room, 
Football Field, Choir 

Room)

Marching 
Fundamentals/Drill 

(Band Field)

Marching 
Fundamentals/Drill 

(Band Field)

Lunch Break Lunch Break Lunch Break Lunch Break

Marching 
Fundamentals 
(Football Field)

Marching 
Fundamentals 
(Football Field)

NO REHEARSAL

REST & DRINK WATER

NO REHEARSAL

REST & DRINK WATER

Marching 
Fundamentals/Drill 

(Band Field)

Lunch Break

Full Band Music 
Rehearsal (Band 

Room)

Sectional Music 
Reheasal (Sectional 

Rooms)

Dinner Break

Marching 
Fundamentals/Drill 

(Football Field)

Full Band Music 
Rehearsal (Band 

Room)

Full Band Music 
Rehearsal (Band 

Room)

Sectional Music 
Reheasal (Sectional 

Rooms)

Sectional Music 
Reheasal (Sectional 

Rooms)

Dinner Break Dinner Break

Leadership Team 
Training (Band Room)

Leadership Lunch

Leadership Team 
Training/Prep for 

Camp (Band Room)

Band Camp 
Registration:

Returners (Band 
Room)

Marching 
Fundamentals 
(Football Field)

Senior Photos for 
Football Program 

(Football Field)

Band Camp 
Registration: New 

Members (Band 
Room)

New Member Camp
New Member Camp

Full Band Music 
Rehearsal (Band 

Room)

Sectional Music 
Reheasal (Sectional 

Rooms)

Dinner Break


